BELLA KLEIN DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST CO AMERICAS 215278 2773 E 63RD ST MS NY C60-1201 
BROOKLYN. NY t1234 NEW VANN? WOOS 

DO 03:12/14 tour check. You can use I t 
the same way you wour d O m 

/se the original check. 
•••.. 

Pay to th. 
on./of CITICARDS 

$ 32,691.29 N fT1 
0 "Thirty Two Thousand Six Hundred Ninety One Dollars and 29/100 N 

.3' MI 
O O 

u-R 

r-I 
sO 

.S 
ru 

Memo 5466160248778597 
OH940710475780028 

Authorized by your Depositor 03/12/14 ru 
C0 2 100 10334 35 2669?6111 215 2713 "0003 269 L 291' 

41:0 2 100 LO 334: 35 26 Sc1760 2 IS 278 o'000 3 26 qh 29.0